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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 ANA CAROLINA RUSSO LAURINDO MUSSI 571,08 X --- --- ---
2 GEISYLA VASCONCELOS XARIFA 569,12 X --- --- ---
3 MARCELA RODRIGUES PRATES 567,62 X --- --- ---
4 ISADORA VON HELDE BON 565,14 X --- --- ---
5 BEATRIZ SILVEIRA MEDEIROS 563,26 X --- --- ---
6 VIVIANE DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO REZENDE 559,02 X --- --- ---
7 GABRIELLE AZEVEDO SOARES 558,40 X --- --- ---
8 NATALINA PESSANHA MONTEIRO 558,00 X --- --- ---
9 DANIELA PORTO PESSANHA 557,76 X --- --- ---

10 ANA LUIZA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS MACIEL 555,76 X --- --- ---
11 BRUNA DE SOUZA REIS 554,16 X --- --- ---
12 SARAH BORBA CORREA 552,88 X --- --- ---
13 VANESSA SILVA SOARES 545,98 X --- --- ---
14 HELOISA ALVES DA SILVA GRANADO 545,68 X --- --- ---
15 SARA MARCILIO GUEDES MACEDO 545,54 X --- --- ---
16 ANA JULIA GOMES MACIEL 544,88 X --- --- ---
17 ANA LUISA FIDELIS DA SILVA 544,20 X --- --- ---
18 MARIA CLARA DE AZEVEDO GONCALVES 542,38 X --- --- ---
19 PRICILA CHAVES ANDRADE 542,34 X --- --- ---
20 ISABELLY DOS SANTOS AZEVEDO 539,68 X --- --- ---
21 ANNA LUIZA CURTI JEVEAUX 539,30 X --- --- ---
22 ANA LOUISE MACHADO BORGES 537,52 X --- --- ---
23 MARIA FERNANDA DA SILVA PEREIRA 536,48 X --- --- ---
24 LAVINIA FIGUEIRA NUNES VOLOTAO 535,10 X --- --- ---
25 BRENDA DIAS GOMES 535,04 X --- --- ---
26 KAMILLY FERREIRA TRINDADE 533,62 X --- --- ---
27 ISABELA MARIA ALMEIDA DE SOUSA 532,08 X --- --- ---
28 KARINNY BRANDAO LEITE 531,94 X --- --- ---
29 CLEIDE TAVARES PINTO 529,52 X --- --- ---
30 BEATRIZ APARECIDA DA SILVEIRA WAIGERT 528,50 X --- --- ---
31 MAIRA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 528,44 X --- --- ---
32 MARIANA PESSANHA JORGE RIBEIRO BASILIO 526,60 X --- --- ---
33 MELKALY FERNANDEZ RUIZ 525,94 X --- --- ---
34 MARIA CLARA DA HORA MOTA 525,90 X --- --- ---
35 THAIZA DOMINGOS DE BRITO 525,24 X --- --- ---
36 REBEKA DOS SANTOS RANGEL SILVA 521,60 X --- --- ---
37 ESTER VITORIA DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA 521,26 X --- --- ---
38 MARIA APARECIDA BARROS PACHECO 521,06 X --- --- ---
39 NATHALYA BARRETO SALLES 518,14 X --- --- ---
40 DAYANE BARRETO NOGUEIRA 516,94 X --- --- ---
41 MARCELLY GABRIELLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 516,84 X --- --- ---
42 KARLLOS EDUARDO RODRIGUES ANDRADE 516,42 X --- --- ---
43 ISABELLE LUANE GOMES DA PAZ 516,10 X --- --- ---
44 MARIA JULIA MONCAO CANECA 514,48 X --- --- ---
45 LINDA STELLA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 514,34 X --- --- ---
46 ANDRESSA GOMES AGUIAR 512,22 X --- --- ---
47 JOAO VITOR MARQUES DA CRUZ 511,50 X --- --- ---
48 CARLOS JEAN SOARES CORREA 510,30 X --- --- ---
49 GABRIELA CARVALHO NEVES 508,92 X --- --- ---
50 JOCIMARA RIBEIRO 508,78 X --- --- ---
51 LETICIA VIEIRA AROS ALBUQUERQUE 508,42 X --- --- ---
52 LARA PEREIRA TAVARES 507,88 X --- --- ---
53 SOFIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS PASTANA 506,92 X --- --- ---
54 JENNYFER DA CONCEICAO ALCANTARA 505,38 X --- --- ---
55 THATIANE DA SILVA 505,28 X --- --- ---
56 PEDRO LUCAS DOS SANTOS BARRETO 505,28 X --- --- ---
57 SOPHYA CLAUDINO DE SOUZA 503,68 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 MARIA LUIZA DINIZ SERRA 503,34 X --- --- ---
59 SARA BATISTA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 501,38 X --- --- ---
60 LARAH GOMES DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA 499,20 X --- --- ---
61 MYLENA BATISTA BARRETO SANTOS 498,76 X --- --- ---
62 LOHANA AREIAS DA SILVA 498,60 X --- --- ---
63 RAISSA CRISTINA DE MELLO DIAS 498,56 X --- --- ---
64 JHENNEFER ALCANTARA LIMA 495,68 X --- --- ---
65 SHELLY FELISMINDO DOS SANTOS 494,60 X --- --- ---
66 CAMILA SOARES GOMES DE SOUZA 493,48 X --- --- ---
67 LARYSSA MONTEIRO DA SILVA 492,18 X --- --- ---
68 ANGELA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES MACHADO 491,84 X --- --- ---
69 BRUNA CARLA LOPES DA SILVA 489,60 X --- --- ---
70 LAVINIA DA SILVA FRANCA 489,02 X --- --- ---
71 EMILLY COUTINHO DA SILVA GOMES 487,86 X --- --- ---
72 MARIA VITORIA CARNEIRO DE ALMEIDA 486,84 X --- --- ---
73 MARIANA FONSECA BORGES 486,74 X --- --- ---
74 PABLO ADAO PENHA DA SILVA 486,12 X --- --- ---
75 REBEKA SANTOS SANT ANA 485,96 X --- --- ---
76 GABRIELLY LIMA DE AZEVEDO 482,96 X --- --- ---
77 VALDIMEIA DA CONCEICAO PECANHA ALEXIM 482,94 X --- --- ---
78 JHENIFFER MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 482,62 X --- --- ---
79 KETHELYN SOUZA SENA 482,46 X --- --- ---
80 LORENA GOMES RANGEL 480,40 X --- --- ---
81 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO PESSANHA 479,84 X --- --- ---
82 MARIA JULIA PESSANHA MENDES 479,16 X --- --- ---
83 LORENA FRAGA DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA 478,70 X --- --- ---
84 LARAH MICCHELYE SANTOS DONATO 478,36 X --- --- ---
85 MARIA CLARA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 478,02 X --- --- ---
86 YANNI CAROLLINI SILVA SOARES 477,10 X --- --- ---
87 ERIK DA SILVA PINHEIRO 477,04 X --- --- ---
88 LUMARA DA SILVA MACHADO SANTOS 476,70 X --- --- ---
89 CLARA LACERDA CORDEIRO ACHA 475,70 X --- --- ---
90 MARIA NATALICIA SANTOS CALIXTO 475,10 X --- --- ---
91 TATIANA DE ANDRADE SOARES 475,10 X --- --- ---
92 LUDMYLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 473,96 X --- --- ---
93 THAIS DE SOUZA BASTOS 473,80 X --- --- ---
94 CLAUDIA MARCIA RIBEIRO MARTINS 473,56 X --- --- ---
95 KAILANE DA SILVA CARLOS 473,42 X --- --- ---
96 SAMIRY VITORIA FERREIRA 473,34 X --- --- ---
97 ANA VITORIA NEVES BRAGA 472,76 X --- --- ---
98 JULIANA FERREIRA BOA MORTE 472,68 X --- --- ---
99 RAFAELA ALEXANDRE ONOFRE 472,44 X --- --- ---

100 ANA LAURA RITA DOS SANTOS MAGALHAES 471,60 X --- --- ---
101 TAIARA LUZIA CORREA TEODORO 468,62 X --- --- ---
102 MARIANA DA SILVA PESSANHA 468,30 X --- --- ---
103 DEUSLANE MARTINS ALVES PEREIRA 466,44 X --- --- ---
104 SOPHIA LEAL DA SILVA 465,64 X --- --- ---
105 ISABELLA ALVES MONTEIRO 464,40 X --- --- ---
106 GABRIELLA CRISTINA BORGES DE CAMPOS 463,50 X --- --- ---
107 KAISSA CRISTINA GUSMAO DE OLIVEIRA 463,12 X --- --- ---
108 ELLEN EDUARDA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 462,38 X --- --- ---
109 RAPHAELA SANTOS ALMEIDA 462,30 X --- --- ---
110 JACKSON BARCELOS DO NASCIMENTO 462,18 X --- --- ---
111 RAFAELA CARVALHO GOMES 462,16 X --- --- ---
112 THIFFANY SANTOS DA SILVA 461,34 X --- --- ---
113 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 461,28 X --- --- ---
114 IRIS BARRETO DA SILVA 458,64 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
115 AMANDA PESSANHA CARLOS VELASCO 458,56 X --- --- ---
116 MILENA DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA 457,96 X --- --- ---
117 ELLEN CRUZ LINHARES ANDRADE 457,06 X --- --- ---
118 ANALICE GOMES ROSA MARTINS 452,44 X --- --- ---
119 ANA LUIZA GOMES RANGEL 450,56 X --- --- ---
120 THIAGO DUARTE GOMES 448,48 X --- --- ---
121 JULIA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 448,32 X --- --- ---
122 Izabelly Alves 447,80 X --- --- ---
123 INGRID BARRETO MOTA 447,34 X --- --- ---
124 KAROLINE ALBUQUERQUE BARBOSA 445,64 X --- --- ---
125 TATIANE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA MACABU 442,86 X --- --- ---
126 MARIA GLEYCE VITORIA MARIANO SILVESTRE 439,28 X --- --- ---
127 ANA CLARA FERREIRA CORDEIRO 438,12 X --- --- ---
128 ANA VITORIA DIAS MANHAES 436,84 X --- --- ---
129 MARIA GABRIELA DE SOUZA ALVES 433,20 X --- --- ---
130 KAMYLI DA COSTA LOPES 433,18 X --- --- ---
131 LEDA MAHANNA DE SOUSA CRESPO 432,34 X --- --- ---
132 TAMIRIS PEREIRA BARROS 432,00 X --- --- ---
133 JOCIVANE NUNES ROSA 431,84 X --- --- ---
134 ERIKA LEITE DOS SANTOS MACHADO 431,48 X --- --- ---
135 Vanessa 431,02 X --- --- ---
136 CRISTIANE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 430,94 X --- --- ---
137 BETANIA HELENA MADALENA 430,54 X --- --- ---
138 ANA ALICE SILVA SOUZA 430,50 X --- --- ---
139 ELAINE CRISTINA DE CARVALHO SOUZA 430,36 X --- --- ---
140 ANA KAROLINA RODRIGUES GONCALVES 430,34 X --- --- ---
141 HEMILLY DA SILVA SARDINHA 430,06 X --- --- ---
142 RUTE FERREIRA PINTO 427,58 X --- --- ---
143 MARIA SHIRLEY DIAS CARLOS 427,18 X --- --- ---
144 RYVIANE NEVES FRANCA 425,30 X --- --- ---
145 LORENA FERNANDES SOARES 416,22 X --- --- ---
146 Rayane Evelyn de Souza 415,96 X --- --- ---
147 KARYANNE VICTORIA PIMENTEL 415,10 X --- --- ---
148 PATRICIA TEODORO DE MATTOS 414,74 X --- --- ---
149 PRISCILA SOARES FARIA DA CRUZ 413,92 X --- --- ---
150 BEATRIZ GOMES JULIAO RANGEL 413,12 X --- --- ---
151 VITORIA ALVES DUARTE 407,18 X --- --- ---
152 ANA CAROLINA GOMES RIBEIRO SILVA 404,56 X --- --- ---
153 ANA JESSICA MARTINS RISSO CRISPIM 400,76 X --- --- ---
154 THALYA DAMAZIO ROSA GONCALVES 400,42 X --- --- ---
155 JOZETE DA SILVA PEREIRA 399,80 X --- --- ---
156 LUCAS FERREIRA DA SILVA 395,82 X --- --- ---
157 MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA SOUZA 393,36 X --- --- ---
158 CARLA COSTA DE FREITAS 390,02 X --- --- ---
159 ANA JULIA CHAGAS DE ALMEIDA 389,94 X --- --- ---
160 FABIANA MERENCIANO DE AZEVEDO CAMPOS 369,14 X --- --- ---
161 PAOLA REIS COSTA 235,26 X --- --- ---

1 JENNYFER DA CONCEICAO ALCANTARA 505,38 --- --- X ---
2 SOPHYA CLAUDINO DE SOUZA 503,68 --- --- X ---
3 MARIA LUIZA DINIZ SERRA 503,34 --- --- X ---
4 LOHANA AREIAS DA SILVA 498,60 --- --- X ---
5 RAISSA CRISTINA DE MELLO DIAS 498,56 --- --- X ---
6 JHENNEFER ALCANTARA LIMA 495,68 --- --- X ---
7 SHELLY FELISMINDO DOS SANTOS 494,60 --- --- X ---
8 BRUNA CARLA LOPES DA SILVA 489,60 --- --- X ---
9 EMILLY COUTINHO DA SILVA GOMES 487,86 --- --- X ---

10 MARIANA FONSECA BORGES 486,74 --- --- X ---



4

CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
11 PABLO ADAO PENHA DA SILVA 486,12 --- --- X ---
12 JHENIFFER MARIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 482,62 --- --- X ---
13 KETHELYN SOUZA SENA 482,46 --- --- X ---
14 LARAH MICCHELYE SANTOS DONATO 478,36 --- --- X ---
15 MARIA CLARA RIBEIRO DO NASCIMENTO 478,02 --- --- X ---
16 YANNI CAROLLINI SILVA SOARES 477,10 --- --- X ---
17 CLARA LACERDA CORDEIRO ACHA 475,70 --- --- X ---
18 TATIANA DE ANDRADE SOARES 475,10 --- --- X ---
19 CLAUDIA MARCIA RIBEIRO MARTINS 473,56 --- --- X ---
20 JULIANA FERREIRA BOA MORTE 472,68 --- --- X ---
21 ANA LAURA RITA DOS SANTOS MAGALHAES 471,60 --- --- X ---
22 MARIANA DA SILVA PESSANHA 468,30 --- --- X ---
23 GABRIELLA CRISTINA BORGES DE CAMPOS 463,50 --- --- X ---
24 KAISSA CRISTINA GUSMAO DE OLIVEIRA 463,12 --- --- X ---
25 RAPHAELA SANTOS ALMEIDA 462,30 --- --- X ---
26 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 461,28 --- --- X ---
27 JULIA FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS 448,32 --- --- X ---
28 TATIANE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA MACABU 442,86 --- --- X ---
29 LEDA MAHANNA DE SOUSA CRESPO 432,34 --- --- X ---
30 TAMIRIS PEREIRA BARROS 432,00 --- --- X ---
31 ERIKA LEITE DOS SANTOS MACHADO 431,48 --- --- X ---
32 BETANIA HELENA MADALENA 430,54 --- --- X ---
33 ANA KAROLINA RODRIGUES GONCALVES 430,34 --- --- X ---
34 KARYANNE VICTORIA PIMENTEL 415,10 --- --- X ---
35 ANA CAROLINA GOMES RIBEIRO SILVA 404,56 --- --- X ---
36 MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA SOUZA 393,36 --- --- X ---
37 CARLA COSTA DE FREITAS 390,02 --- --- X ---
38 FABIANA MERENCIANO DE AZEVEDO CAMPOS 369,14 --- --- X ---
39 PAOLA REIS COSTA 235,26 --- --- X ---

1 DANIELA PORTO PESSANHA 557,76 --- --- --- X
2 BRUNA DE SOUZA REIS 554,16 --- --- --- X
3 VANESSA SILVA SOARES 545,98 --- --- --- X
4 ANA JULIA GOMES MACIEL 544,88 --- --- --- X
5 MARIA CLARA DE AZEVEDO GONCALVES 542,38 --- --- --- X
6 PRICILA CHAVES ANDRADE 542,34 --- --- --- X
7 ANA LOUISE MACHADO BORGES 537,52 --- --- --- X
8 MARIA FERNANDA DA SILVA PEREIRA 536,48 --- --- --- X
9 BRENDA DIAS GOMES 535,04 --- --- --- X

10 KAMILLY FERREIRA TRINDADE 533,62 --- --- --- X
11 ISABELA MARIA ALMEIDA DE SOUSA 532,08 --- --- --- X
12 KARINNY BRANDAO LEITE 531,94 --- --- --- X
13 CLEIDE TAVARES PINTO 529,52 --- --- --- X
14 MELKALY FERNANDEZ RUIZ 525,94 --- --- --- X
15 MARIA CLARA DA HORA MOTA 525,90 --- --- --- X
16 THAIZA DOMINGOS DE BRITO 525,24 --- --- --- X
17 ESTER VITORIA DA CONCEICAO FERREIRA 521,26 --- --- --- X
18 NATHALYA BARRETO SALLES 518,14 --- --- --- X
19 DAYANE BARRETO NOGUEIRA 516,94 --- --- --- X
20 MARCELLY GABRIELLY DA SILVA CARDOSO 516,84 --- --- --- X
21 ISABELLE LUANE GOMES DA PAZ 516,10 --- --- --- X
22 LINDA STELLA SOUSA DE OLIVEIRA 514,34 --- --- --- X
23 ANDRESSA GOMES AGUIAR 512,22 --- --- --- X
24 JOAO VITOR MARQUES DA CRUZ 511,50 --- --- --- X
25 GABRIELA CARVALHO NEVES 508,92 --- --- --- X
26 JOCIMARA RIBEIRO 508,78 --- --- --- X
27 LETICIA VIEIRA AROS ALBUQUERQUE 508,42 --- --- --- X
28 SOFIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS PASTANA 506,92 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
29 PEDRO LUCAS DOS SANTOS BARRETO 505,28 --- --- --- X
30 SARA BATISTA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 501,38 --- --- --- X
31 LARAH GOMES DE SOUZA TEIXEIRA 499,20 --- --- --- X
32 MYLENA BATISTA BARRETO SANTOS 498,76 --- --- --- X
33 CAMILA SOARES GOMES DE SOUZA 493,48 --- --- --- X
34 ANGELA MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES MACHADO 491,84 --- --- --- X
35 LAVINIA DA SILVA FRANCA 489,02 --- --- --- X
36 GABRIELLY LIMA DE AZEVEDO 482,96 --- --- --- X
37 ANA CAROLINA RIBEIRO PESSANHA 479,84 --- --- --- X
38 MARIA JULIA PESSANHA MENDES 479,16 --- --- --- X
39 LORENA FRAGA DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA 478,70 --- --- --- X
40 LUMARA DA SILVA MACHADO SANTOS 476,70 --- --- --- X
41 MARIA NATALICIA SANTOS CALIXTO 475,10 --- --- --- X
42 LUDMYLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 473,96 --- --- --- X
43 THAIS DE SOUZA BASTOS 473,80 --- --- --- X
44 KAILANE DA SILVA CARLOS 473,42 --- --- --- X
45 ANA VITORIA NEVES BRAGA 472,76 --- --- --- X
46 TAIARA LUZIA CORREA TEODORO 468,62 --- --- --- X
47 DEUSLANE MARTINS ALVES PEREIRA 466,44 --- --- --- X
48 ISABELLA ALVES MONTEIRO 464,40 --- --- --- X
49 ELLEN EDUARDA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 462,38 --- --- --- X
50 JACKSON BARCELOS DO NASCIMENTO 462,18 --- --- --- X
51 IRIS BARRETO DA SILVA 458,64 --- --- --- X
52 ELLEN CRUZ LINHARES ANDRADE 457,06 --- --- --- X
53 ANALICE GOMES ROSA MARTINS 452,44 --- --- --- X
54 ANA LUIZA GOMES RANGEL 450,56 --- --- --- X
55 THIAGO DUARTE GOMES 448,48 --- --- --- X
56 Izabelly Alves 447,80 --- --- --- X
57 MARIA GLEYCE VITORIA MARIANO SILVESTRE 439,28 --- --- --- X
58 Vanessa 431,02 --- --- --- X
59 CRISTIANE FRANCISCO DA SILVA 430,94 --- --- --- X
60 ANA ALICE SILVA SOUZA 430,50 --- --- --- X
61 HEMILLY DA SILVA SARDINHA 430,06 --- --- --- X
62 RYVIANE NEVES FRANCA 425,30 --- --- --- X
63 LORENA FERNANDES SOARES 416,22 --- --- --- X
64 Rayane Evelyn de Souza 415,96 --- --- --- X
65 PATRICIA TEODORO DE MATTOS 414,74 --- --- --- X
66 PRISCILA SOARES FARIA DA CRUZ 413,92 --- --- --- X
67 BEATRIZ GOMES JULIAO RANGEL 413,12 --- --- --- X
68 VITORIA ALVES DUARTE 407,18 --- --- --- X
69 LUCAS FERREIRA DA SILVA 395,82 --- --- --- X
70 ANA JULIA CHAGAS DE ALMEIDA 389,94 --- --- --- X


